Assessment

Cliffside Park Public Schools

1

Identification and Selection Criteria

Gifted/Enrichment Education

2

3

4

Teacher Input
Student
Evaluation

30-39

40-52

OLSAT

110-114

115-119

120-129

130+

NI PARCC
LA

750-760

761-779

780-795

800-830

831-850

NJPARCC
MATH

NJ ASK
SCIENCE

750-760

250-260

761-779

261-270

780-799

271-300

800-830

| 831-850

REPORT
CARD
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6

Level 4- Exceeding NJ State

and District Standards ( 1-2 Points)




-

CLIFFSIDE PARK PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CLIFFSIDE PARK, NEW JERSEY

Gifted/Enrichment Program
Identification
Multiple Measures Worksheet

OLSAT

NJPARCC
English Language Arts

NJPARCC
Mathematics Performance

NJASK Science

Teacher Recommendation

Teacher Recommendation

Report Card - Grade

Report Card - Grade

(Level 4 Exceeding NJ State and District
Standings)

Parent Input

DRA

Additional Information

TOTAL Points

NAME SCHOOL

GRADE DATE




