Cliffside Park Public Schools

Identification and Selection Criteria Gifted/Enrichment Education

Assessment	1	2	. 3	4	5		
Teacher Input Student Evaluation	30-39	40-52					
OLSAT X2	110-114	115-119	120-129	130+			
NJ PARCC LA	750-760	761-779	780-799	800-830	831-850		
NJ PARCC MATH	750-760	761-779	780-799	800-830	831-850		
NJ ASK SCIENCE	250-260	261-270	271-300	6			
REPORT CARD Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6	Level 4- Exceeding NJ State and District Standards (1-2 Points)						

CLIFFSIDE PARK PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLIFFSIDE PARK, NEW JERSEY

Gifted/Enrichment Program Identification Multiple Measures Worksheet

OLSAT	
NJPARCC	*
English Language Arts	
NJPARCC	
Mathematics Performance	
NJASK Science	
Teacher Recommendation	
Teacher Recommendation	
Report Card - Grade	
Report Card - Grade	
(Level 4 Exceeding NJ State and District	
Standings)	V-
Parent Input	
DRA	
Additional Information	
TOTAL Points	
NAME SCHOOL	
GRADE DATE	